
2.65
2.88

3.21

3.35

2.93

1.96

 C6 

 O6 

 O5 

 C5 
 O4 

 O3  C4 

 C3  O7 

 C2 

 C1 

 O2 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

Gly 246(A)Cit 294(A)

Arg 57(A)

Arg 242(A)

Asp 245(A)

Ser 243(A)


